
FAR No. 1B

List of Allotments and Sub-Allotments
As at the Quarter Ending September 30, 2023

X Current Year Appropriations

Supplemental Appropriations

Continuing Appropriations

Fund Cluster
(e.g. UACS Fund Cluster: 01-Regular Agency Fund, 02-Foreign Assisted Projects Fund, 03-Special Account-Locally Funded/Domestic Grants Fund, and 04-Special Account-Foreign Assisted/Foreign Grants Fund)

Organization Code (UACS) 35 058 0000000

Department

01 - Regular Agency Fund

Operating Unit

:

Budgetary Support to Government Corporations

:

:

Agency/Entity

:

< not applicable >

Philippine Institute for Development Studies

:

No.
Allotments/Sub-Allotments Reference

Number Date Description

1 2 4 5

Allotments/Sub-Allotments received from CO/ROs/OUs

PSUACS CODE

Sub-Allotments to ROs/OUs

6 7 8

PS

9

MOOE

10=(6+7+8+9)

Total

Total Allotments/Net of Sub-allotments

1312

PS TotalFinExMOOE

11

CO

15=(11+12+13+14)14

MOOE FinEx CO Sub-Total CO

17=(7+12)16=(6+11) 19=(9+14)18=(8+13) 20=(16+17+18+19)

FinEx

3

Funding Source

A. Allotments received from DBM

101277 0.00 254,609,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00254,609,000.00 0.00 0.00254,609,000.000.00 254,609,000.000.00SubsidiesSARO-BMB-C-23-00127211 2023-01-24

101277 0.00 49,180,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0049,180,000.00 0.00 0.0049,180,000.000.00 49,180,000.000.00SubsidiesSARO-BMB-C-23-00143942 2023-03-14

Sub-Total 0.00 303,789,000.00 0.00 0.00 303,789,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 303,789,000.00 0.00 303,789,000.000.00

0.00 303,789,000.00 0.00 0.00 303,789,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 303,789,000.000.000.000.00 303,789,000.00Total Allotments

Summary by Funding Source Code:

Subsidies 101277 0.00 0.000.00 303,789,000.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.000.00 0.00 303,789,000.000.00 0.00 303,789,000.00303,789,000.00

Certified Correct: Approved By:Recommending Approval By:Certified Correct:

Date: Date: Date: Date:
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NATTASSIA V. ADRIANO
Division Chief, Finance Division

MARISA S. ABOGADO
Division Chief, Accounting and Control Division

ATTY. JAMIE-LYN D. JAMIAS-GARCIA
Department Manager III, AFD

DR. ANICETO C. ORBETA JR.
President
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